
2014 City of Boulder Facilities Energy Performance

City Buildings

Libraries

Fire Stations

Workshop

Community Center

Recreation Centers

Water Treatment Facilities

Office/Warehouse

Energy Star Score
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104
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68
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48
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59 103

69

9542

8472

46 85
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63rd Water Treatment Facility

75th Wastewater Treatment Facility

Betasso Water Treatment Facility

East Boulder Recreation Center

South Boulder Recreation Center

North Boulder Recreation Center

West Senior Center

Facility Maintenance Building

Fleet Services Center

Municipal Service Center [5050 Pearl 

Fire Station 1

Fire Station 2

Fire Station 3

Fire Station 4

Fire Station 5

Fire Station 6

Fire Station 7

Main Library

Meadows Library

Reynolds Library

Municipal Building (1777 Broadway)

Office Building (1101 Arapahoe)

Office Building (1330 Canyon)

Office Building (1739 Broadway)

Office Building (3198 Broadway)

OSMP Cherryvale

OSMP Foresberg

Public Safety Building (1805 33rd St)

77 86

Energy Use Intensity (Kbtu/sq.ft/year)
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